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Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO(JAPAN)

RESULTS
Final 2nd Half

TOKYO GYMNASIUM

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

ＡＥＯＮ ＣＵＰ ２０１５

Worldwide R.G. Club Championships

in TOKYO(JAPAN)

1 Gazprom RUS 16.733 (1) 53.532 (1) 54.216 (1) 53.382 (1) 36.599 (1) 214.462
Alina ERMOLOVA J 16.733 16.716 16.683 16.766 66.898 (12)
Aleksandra SOLDATOVA S 17.883 18.633 18.700 17.666 72.882 (3)
Margarita MAMUN S 18.933 18.900 17.916 18.933 74.682 (1)

2 Deriugina School UKR 14.650 (4) 49.316 (4) 50.699 (3) 51.349 (2) 35.132 (2) 201.146
Olena DIACHENKO J 14.650 13.433 15.316 15.383 58.782 (22)
Viktoriia MAZUR S 17.283 16.983 17.366 17.116 68.748 (8)
Ganna RIZATDINOVA S 18.600 18.400 18.600 18.016 73.616 (2)

3 DINAMO BLR 14 033 (7) 49 616 (3) 51 716 (2) 50 965 (3) 34 532 (4) 200 8623 DINAMO BLR 14.033 (7) 49.616 (3) 51.716 (2) 50.965 (3) 34.532 (4) 200.862
Yuljya ISACHANKA J 14.033 15.350 16.016 16.216 61.615 (20)
Melitina STANIOUTA S 18.366 18.500 17.866 17.716 72.448 (4)
Arina CHAROPA S 15.900 17.200 16.883 16.816 66.799 (13)

4 AEON JPN 14.133 (6) 50.232 (2) 50.033 (4) 47.949 (8) 34.866 (3) 197.213
Ruriko SHIBAYAMA J 14.133 15.716 15.100 14.550 59.499 (21)
Kaho MINAGAWA S 17.133 17.233 16.666 17.216 68.248 (11)
Sakura HAYAKAWA S 17.383 17.700 16.733 17.650 69.466 (6)

5 Ojaq Sports AZE 15.366 (3) 47.616 (7) 49.449 (5) 49.999 (4) 34.466 (5) 196.896
Zh l PIRIYEVA J 15 366 15 150 15 700 15 500 61 716 (19)Zhala PIRIYEVA J 15.366 15.150 15.700 15.500 61.716 (19)
Marina DURUNDA S 16.183 16.883 17.533 17.783 68.382 (9)
Ayshan BAYRAMOVA S 16.283 16.866 16.966 16.683 66.798 (14)

6 Garmonia Elit UZB 15.466 (2) 48.449 (6) 49.433 (6) 49.266 (5) 32.983 (8) 195.597
Sabina TASHKENBAEVA J 15.466 15.600 15.650 15.450 62.166 (18)
Ravilya FARKHUTDINOVA S 15.883 16.433 16.466 16.283 65.065 (15)
Anastasiya SERDYUKOVA S 16.966 17.350 17.350 16.700 68.366 (10)

7 ASVO AUT 14.250 (5) 48.699 (5) 47.466 (8) 48.566 (7) 33.500 (7) 192.481
Anastasia POTEMKINA J 14.250 14.833 14.450 14.866 58.399 (23)( )
Natascha WEGSCHEIDER S 16.433 16.083 16.150 16.050 64.716 (16)
Nicol RUPRECHT S 17.433 16.933 17.550 17.450 69.366 (7)

8 NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 13.466 (8) 46.932 (8) 47.633 (7) 48.933 (6) 33.616 (6) 190.580
Natalia TABAGARI J 13.466 14.500 14.300 14.850 57.116 (24)
Salome PAZHAVA S 17.466 18.033 18.100 17.500 71.099 (5)
Salome URUSHADZE S 14.966 15.300 15.983 16.116 62.365 (17)
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1 Margarita MAMUN Gazprom RUS 18.933 (1) 18.900 (1) 17.916 (4) 18.933 (1) 74.682
2 Ganna RIZATDINOVA Deriugina School UKR 18.600 (2) 18.400 (4) 18.600 (2) 18.016 (2) 73.616
3 Aleksandra SOLDATOVA Gazprom RUS 17.883 (4) 18.633 (2) 18.700 (1) 17.666 (5) 72.882
4 Melitina STANIOUTA DINAMO BLR 18.366 (3) 18.500 (3) 17.866 (5) 17.716 (4) 72.448
5 Salome PAZHAVA NELI SALADZE ACADEMY GEO 17.466 (5) 18.033 (5) 18.100 (3) 17.500 (7) 71.099
6 Sakura HAYAKAWA AEON JPN 17.383 (7) 17.700 (6) 16.733 (12) 17.650 (6) 69.466
7 Nicol RUPRECHT ASVO AUT 17.433 (6) 16.933 (12) 17.550 (6) 17.450 (8) 69.366
8 Veronica BERTOLINI San Giorgio 79 Desio ITA 17.133 (9) 17.050 (9) 17.400 (8) 17.183 (10) 68.766
9 Viktoriia MAZUR Deriugina School UKR 17.283 (8) 16.983 (11) 17.366 (9) 17.116 (11) 68.748

10 Marina DURUNDA Ojaq Sports AZE 16.183 (13) 16.883 (13) 17.533 (7) 17.783 (3) 68.38210 Marina DURUNDA Ojaq Sports AZE 16.183 (13) 16.883 (13) 17.533 (7) 17.783 (3) 68.382
11 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 17.133 (9) 17.233 (7) 16.666 (13) 17.216 (9) 68.248
12 Patricia BEZZOUBENKO SALUT RG CAN 16.766 (11) 17.000 (10) 16.466 (14) 16.733 (13) 66.965
13 Arina CHAROPA DINAMO BLR 15.900 (14) 17.200 (8) 16.883 (11) 16.816 (12) 66.799
14 Ayshan BAYRAMOVA Ojaq Sports AZE 16.283 (12) 16.866 (14) 16.966 (10) 16.683 (14) 66.798
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1 Alina ERMOLOVA Gazprom RUS 16.733 (1) 16.716 (1) 16.683 (1) 16.766 (1) 66.898
2 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA Garmonia Elit UZB 15.466 (3) 15.600 (3) 15.650 (4) 15.450 (5) 62.166
3 Zhala PIRIYEVA Ojaq Sports AZE 15.366 (4) 15.150 (6) 15.700 (3) 15.500 (4) 61.716
4 Yuljya ISACHANKA DINAMO BLR 14.033 (7) 15.350 (5) 16.016 (2) 16.216 (2) 61.615
5 Sumire KITA Angel RG Kagawa Nicchu JPN 15.516 (2) 15.450 (4) 14.916 (7) 15.583 (3) 61.465
6 Ruriko SHIBAYAMA AEON JPN 14.133 (6) 15.716 (2) 15.100 (6) 14.550 (7) 59.499
7 Olena DIACHENKO Deriugina School UKR 14.650 (5) 13.433 (7) 15.316 (5) 15.383 (6) 58.782
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